SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Blackwater Construction Services

Lakeland Hills EMS Station
Bid 26-041

December 17, 2025

Gainesville, FL

J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC  Lakeland, FL

d/b/a Decker Construction
Henkelman Construction, Inc.
L. Cobb Construction, Inc.
Mulligan Constructors, Inc.
NuJak Companies, Inc.
Peachee Construction, Inc.

Register Construction &
Engineering, Inc.

SEMCO Construction, Inc.

Strickland Construction, Inc.

Everett Whitehead & Son, Inc.

d/b/a Whitehead Construction

Lakeland, FL
Wauchula, FL
Orlando, FL

Lakeland, FL
Lakeland, FL
Lakeland, FL

Bartow, FL
Lakeland, FL
Winter Haven, FL

$3,807,424.00
$4,597,199.00

$3,895,530.00
$4,471,928.04
$4,004,535.00
$3,977,525.00
$4,144,000.00
$4,334,335.00

$4,440,000.00
$3,519,423.00
$3,886,344.00
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