

# SUBMITTALS RECEIVED - CONSTRUCTION

Lakeland Hills EMS Station

Bid 26-041

December 17, 2025

Blackwater Construction Services	Gainesville, FL	\$3,807,424.00
J.E. Decker Construction Group, LLC d/b/a Decker Construction	Lakeland, FL	\$4,597,199.00
Henkelman Construction, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$3,895,530.00
L. Cobb Construction, Inc.	Wauchula, FL	\$4,471,928.04
Mulligan Constructors, Inc.	Orlando, FL	\$4,004,535.00
NuJak Companies, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$3,977,525.00
Peachee Construction, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$4,144,000.00
Register Construction & Engineering, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$4,334,335.00
SEMCO Construction, Inc.	Bartow, FL	\$4,440,000.00
Strickland Construction, Inc.	Lakeland, FL	\$3,519,423.00
Everett Whitehead & Son, Inc. d/b/a Whitehead Construction	Winter Haven, FL	\$3,886,344.00